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Interland Cup
2024

Free

October 24th to 26th
Bonn - Germany

} DRIV
Deutscher Rollsport-

und Inline-Verband e.V.

Timetable

October 11", 2024


https://www.rollkunstlauf-driv.de/verband/verantwortung/gender-disclamer

§~DRIV
Deutscher Rollsport

und Inline-Verband e.V.

Thursday October 24" 2024

9:00
9:40
10:30
11:40
12:10
13:10

15:00
16:15
16:35
17:00
17:20
19:30
20:20

9:40

- 10:30
- 11:40
- 12:10
- 13:10
- 14:25

- 16:15
- 16:35
- 17:00
- 17:20
- 19:30
- 20:20
- 20:45

Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training

Short Program
Short Program
Short Program
Short Program
Short Program
Short Program
Short Program

Friday October 25" 2024

9:00
10:10
12:00
12:20
14:10
14:30
14:50
15:15
16:00
18:10
19:30

- 10:10
- 12:00
- 12:20
- 14:10
- 14:30
- 14:50
- 15:15
- 16:00
- 18:10
- 19:30
- 21:40

Free Program
Free Program
Free Program
Free Program
Free Program
Free Program
Free Program

Netherlands
Spain
Great Britian

Timetable Interland Cup 2024

October 24" to 26th - Bonn

Denmark and Estonia

France
Switzerland

Espoir Ladies
Espoir Men
Cadet Men
Youth Men
Junior Ladies
Junior Men
Senior Men

Tot Ladies & Men
Espoir Ladies
Espoir Men

Mini Ladies

Mini Men

Youth Men
Cadet Men

Opening und Awards Ceremony

Short Program
Short Program
Short Program

Saturday October 26" 2024

9:00
11:40
13:30
16:15
17:20
20:05
20:35

- 11:40
- 13:30
- 16:15
- 17:20
- 20:05
- 20:35

Free Program
Free Program
Free Program
Free Program
Free Program
Free Program

Cadet Ladies
Youth Ladies
Senior Ladies

Cadet Ladies
Youth Ladies
Junior Ladies
Junior Men
Senior Ladies
Senior Men

Awards Ceremony

21
13
19

19
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Timetable Interland Cup 2024

§DRIV

§Deutscher Rollsport October 24th tO 26th - Bonn

und Inline-Verband e.V.

PUBLICATIONS

We use the Sportity app to publish competition information (schedule, starting orders and
results) before and during the event. At the end of the event, all participating nations will receive
a download link for all results.

Please download the Sportity app and insert this password: DRIVRK

# Available on the Getiton
¢ App Store ,\ Google play
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