#### Deutscher Rollsport- und Inline-Verband e.V.

National Artistic Roller Skating Committee

# Interland Cup 2024

Free

October 24th to 26th Bonn - Germany



**Timetable** 

Gender Disclaimer October 11<sup>th</sup>, 2024



## Thursday October 24<sup>th</sup> 2024

9:00	-	9:40	Training	Netherlands	
9:40	-	10:30	Training	Spain	
10:30	-	11:40	Training	Great Britian	
11:40	-	12:10	Training	Denmark and Estonia	
12:10	-	13:10	Training	France	
13:10	-	14:25	Training	Switzerland	
15:00	-	16:15	Short Program	<b>Espoir Ladies</b>	15
15:00 16:15	-	16:15 16:35	Short Program Short Program	Espoir Ladies Espoir Men	15 4
			•	•	
16:15	-	16:35	Short Program	Espoir Men	4
16:15 16:35	-	16:35 17:00	Short Program Short Program	Espoir Men Cadet Men	4
16:15 16:35 17:00	- - -	16:35 17:00 17:20	Short Program Short Program Short Program	Espoir Men Cadet Men Youth Men	4 3 3

### Friday October 25th 2024

9:00	-	10:10	Free Program	Tot Ladies & Men	11+1
10:10	-	12:00	Free Program	<b>Espoir Ladies</b>	15
12:00	-	12:20	Free Program	Espoir Men	4
12:20	-	14:10	Free Program	Mini Ladies	18
14:10	-	14:30	Free Program	Mini Men	3
14:30	-	14:50	Free Program	Youth Men	3
14:50	-	15:15	Free Program	Cadet Men	3
15:15	-	16:00	Opening und Awards Ceremony		
16:00	-	18:10	<b>Short Program</b>	Cadet Ladies	21
18:10	-	19:30	<b>Short Program</b>	Youth Ladies	13
19:30	-	21:40	<b>Short Program</b>	Senior Ladies	19

#### Saturday October 26<sup>th</sup> 2024

9:00	-	11:40	Free Program	Cadet Ladies	21
11:40	-	13:30	Free Program	Youth Ladies	13
13:30	-	16:15	Free Program	<b>Junior Ladies</b>	19
16:15	-	17:20	Free Program	Junior Men	7
17:20	-	20:05	Free Program	Senior Ladies	19
20:05	-	20:35	Free Program	Senior Men	3
20:35	Awards Ceremony				



October 24th to 26th - Bonn

#### **PUBLICATIONS**

We use the Sportity app to publish competition information (schedule, starting orders and results) before and during the event. At the end of the event, all participating nations will receive a download link for all results.

Please download the Sportity app and insert this password: **DRIVRK** 







